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TORCHRUN’

FOR SPECIAL OLYMPICS
KANSAS

2014 Top Guns

Diamond Award of Excellence

Pittsburg Police Department
Topeka Police Department
Merriam Police Department
Shawnee Police Department
Shawnee County Sheriff’s Office
Emporia Police Department
Olathe Police Department

Ottawa Police Department

$37,543.00
$32,042.50
$25,845.00
$21,668.63
$18,403.50
$17,981.00
$16,754.00

$16,186.00

Ruby Award of Excellence

Lyon County Sheriff’s Office
Leawood Police Department
Riley County Police Department

Lenexa Police Department

$12,740.00
$12,573.15
$11,368.00

$10,257.00



Emerald Award of Excellence

McPherson Police Department
Junction City Police Department
Sedgwick County Sheriff’s Office
Prairie Village Police Department
Saline County Sheriff’s Office

Garden City Police Department

$9,765.00
$9,658.00
$9,619.00
$9,528.00
$9,296.00

$8,777.00

Sapphire Award of Excellence

Spring Hill Police Department

Gardner Police Department

Kansas City, Kansas Police Department
Johnson County Sheriff’s Office
Johnson County Park Police Department
Wichita Police Department

Lawrence Police Department

Mission Police Department

Atwood Police Department

Thomas County Sheriff’s Office

Colby Police Department

Goodland Police Department

Logan County Sheriff’s Office

Oakley Police Department

$7,235.00
$6,517.00
$6,283.00
$6,102.00
$4,309.00
$4,230.00
$4,196.00
$4,008.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$3,500.00



Gray County Sheriff’s Office

Meade Police Department

Sherman County Sheriff’s Office

10" Air Support Operations Squadron

Pottawatomie County Sheriff’s Office

$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$3,500.00



