

2014 Top Guns

Diamond Award of Excellence

Pittsburg Police Department	\$37,543.00
Topeka Police Department	\$32,042.50
Merriam Police Department	\$25,845.00
Shawnee Police Department	\$21,668.63
Shawnee County Sheriff's Office	\$18,403.50
Emporia Police Department	\$17,981.00
Olathe Police Department	\$16,754.00
Ottawa Police Department	\$16,186.00

Ruby Award of Excellence

Lyon County Sheriff's Office	\$12,740.00
Leawood Police Department	\$12,573.15
Riley County Police Department	\$11,368.00
Lenexa Police Department	\$10,257.00

Emerald Award of Excellence

McPherson Police Department	\$9,765.00
Junction City Police Department	\$9,658.00
Sedgwick County Sheriff's Office	\$9,619.00
Prairie Village Police Department	\$9,528.00
Saline County Sheriff's Office	\$9,296.00
Garden City Police Department	\$8,777.00

Sapphire Award of Excellence

Spring Hill Police Department	\$7,235.00
Gardner Police Department	\$6,517.00
Kansas City, Kansas Police Department	\$6,283.00
Johnson County Sheriff's Office	\$6,102.00
Johnson County Park Police Department	\$4,309.00
Wichita Police Department	\$4,230.00
Lawrence Police Department	\$4,196.00
Mission Police Department	\$4,008.00
Atwood Police Department	\$3,500.00
Thomas County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Colby Police Department	\$3,500.00
Goodland Police Department	\$3,500.00
Logan County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Oakley Police Department	\$3,500.00

Gray County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
Meade Police Department	\$3,500.00
Sherman County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00
10 th Air Support Operations Squadron	\$3,500.00
Pottawatomie County Sheriff's Office	\$3,500.00

